CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
2025 General Election

Lehi City
Candidate Name: Emily Lockhart
For the Office of Lehi City Council
Mayor/Council

Report Name:

[] 28 Day General Election: Due October 7
Include transactions between August 1 — October 2

{/ General Election: Due October 28
Include transactions between October 3 — October 23

[] Post General Election: Due December 4
Include all remaining transactions

*Contributions
Total Contributions for Reporting Period. ............................ S 150.00

*Expenditures

Total Expenditures for Reporting Period. ............................. S 3,750.22

*Candidates must attach an itemized contribution and expenditure report, unless total
contributions are $500 or less AND total expenditures are $500 or less. If there are no
contributions and no expenditures, a candidate must file this report with SO totals.

bate: October 28, 2025 signed M&M

(Candidate)




Emily Lockhart - Lehi City Council Election - October 28, 2025 Financial Disclosure
Transactions from October 3,2025 - October 23,2025

Itemized Contribution Report (Form A)

Date Received Name of Contributor

10/15/25 Nicole Kunze
10/22/25 Jordan Hutchinson

Date Received expense was made
10/4/25 Mailchimp
10/5/25 Squarespace

10/11/25 Squarespace
10/14/25 Harmons
10/16/25 Sun Lithographing
10/20/25 Mailchimp
10/20/25 LehiFree Press
10/21/25 PostNet
10/21/25 Smiths

10/22/25 Stripe

Amount
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00

In-Kind (if-applicable)

*this total does not include in-kind contributions

ltemized Expense Report (Form B)
Person or Organizaton to whom

14.40
2,103.40
365.33
600.00
343.00
18.52
3.20

3,750.22

Expenditure Purpose (optional)
Marketing
Website
Website

Snacks for event
Mailer
Marketing
Marketing
Flyers

Snacks for event
Stripe Fee
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