# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 2025 General Election

### Lehi City

Candidate Name: Emily Lockhart							
For the Office of Lehi City Council  Mayor/Council							
Report Name:							
☐ <b>28 Day General Election</b> : Due October 7 Include transactions between August 1 – October 2							
✓ <b>General Election</b> : Due October 28 Include transactions between October 3 – October 23							
☐ Post General Election: Due December 4 Include all remaining transactions							
*Contributions Total Contributions for Reporting Period							
*Expenditures  Total Expenditures for Reporting Period							
*Candidates must attach an itemized contribution and expenditure report, unless total contributions are \$500 or less AND total expenditures are \$500 or less. If there are no contributions and no expenditures, a candidate must file this report with \$0 totals.							
Date: October 28, 2025 Signed Emily Lockhart (Candidate)							

## Emily Lockhart - Lehi City Council Election - October 28, 2025 Financial Disclosure Transactions from October 3, 2025 - October 23, 2025

#### Itemized Contribution Report (Form A)

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Am	ount	In-Kind (if-applicable)
10/15/25	Nicole Kunze	\$	50.00	
10/22/25	Jordan Hutchinson	\$	100.00	_
		\$	150.00	*this total does not include in-kind contributions

#### Itemized Expense Report (Form B)

#### Person or Organizaton to whom

	i diddirdi digameaton to mioni			
<b>Date Received</b>	expense was made	Amount		<b>Expenditure Purpose (optional)</b>
10/4/25	Mailchimp	\$	257.88	Marketing
10/5/25	Squarespace	\$	35.46	Website
10/11/25	Squarespace	\$	9.03	Website
10/14/25	Harmons	\$	14.40	Snacks for event
10/16/25	Sun Lithographing	\$	2,103.40	Mailer
10/20/25	Mailchimp	\$	365.33	Marketing
10/20/25	Lehi Free Press	\$	600.00	Marketing
10/21/25	PostNet	\$	343.00	Flyers
10/21/25	Smiths	\$	18.52	Snacks for event
10/22/25	Stripe	\$	3.20	Stripe Fee
		\$	3,750.22	_